In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016

AMO2

Notice of statement of afféirs in administration

Ak

&
ALY
Companles House

THURSDAY

Company number

- Company details

I_I—FWVTW'

e Fevfiitharvinfarmatian .nloace

TR %\

30/07/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

S Filling inthis® torm—_—/

Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full Ianht Leisure Limited

bold black capitals.

2§

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) ’Toby Scott
Surname | Underwood
E Administrator’s address ¢

Building name/number | Central Square

St.reet | 29 Wellington Street
|
Post town | Leeds ;
. County/Region. r A
P | S O N o A
Country r -

Administrator's name @

Full foréname(s)

Robert Nicholas

© Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

Lewis . .

another administrator.

Administrator's address @

Building name/number | A

@ Other administrator

Use this sectionto tell us about
- another administrator.

Street |7 More London Riverside
(
Post town . Eondon
County/Region r :
porcote s [e [1 [z [R[T] [
- Country r - '

04/17 Version 1.0




. AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

" ﬂ ~ Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

. Statement of affairs 4

' I:l Statement of concurrence . _

. . Date of the statement of affairs

= fF [ofr  flalzfo

u - Date of the statement of conc.uArrence (if applicable)

me [ [ [T FTT[

u Sign and date - L

Administrator's | e ~ g o o "
Signature . ’ x _//“f/ : koS

Sigﬁature date FZ_E : WW EWEW

04/17 Version 1.0



AI\/IOZ

Notice of statement of affalrs in adm|n|strat|on

‘m’resenter information

mmportant information -

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

C
r"""m "™ Adam Thompson

@ Where to send

Company name

Pricewaterhouséboopers LLP

Add!
"“* Central Square

Post town

|
|
| 29 Wellington Street
|
|

Leeds

County/Region

WT—VTTVTTFV

Country

- |

Telephone

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

_Please make sure you have remembered-the
following:
O The company name and number match the

~ information held on the public Register,
O You have attached the required documents.
O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House.
address, however for expediency we advnse you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms: page on the website at

www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with
section 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986
and rule 3.30 of the
Insolvency (England
and Wales) Rules 2016

Insert date of insolvency

Stat t of Affairs

Name of Company

‘ Wright Lcisure Limited

(Eompgr}y Nun}!;e-r

7572128

Name of Court . ..
In the High Court of Justice, Business and Property Courts in Leeds,
Insolvency and Companies List (ChD} )

Court Number

CR>2020-L.DS-000600

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets give a full

and complete statement of the companys affairs on
Date 22/07/2020

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement are true.

Full name Helen Gauden

Signed

Dated 27/07/2020




2 Wright Leisure Limited .
A - Summary of Assets -

Assets
Assets subject to fixed charge
Intangibles
Tangible assets - including set up ¢osts/leasehold lmprovements
* Stock
Goodwill

. Transferred records
Less monies due to fixed charge holdgr(s)
JD
BGF
Deficit to fixed charge holder ‘

Assets subject to floating charge

Set up costs
. Leasehold improvements

Gym Equipment

Office Equlpment

F&F

Motor Vehlcles

Stock

Harlands debtor

Other trade debtors, other debtors and prepayments

Rates refunds still due

Cash at bank .

Intercompany Castleford
Wakefield
Stockton
Doncaster
Bolton

! . Hull

NUL
Nottingham

Total assets available for prefereﬁtial creditors
H b
1

Dated 27/07/2020

Signed

Book

Estimated
Value to realise
£ £

471,645.00 538,003.00
0.00 0.00
© 0.00 0.00
0.00 15,771,844.00
0.00 100
" 7(38,528,682.00)
(2,711,853.00)
471,645.00 (24,930,687.00).
16,461,100.71 0.00
678,905.02 0.00
5,810,749.37 7,732,152.00
326,680.96 - 0.00
600,193.29 0.00
25,050.64 33,000.00
0.00 19,000.00
32,390.57 56,000.00
958,672.97 0.00
111,642.46 111,642.46
768,610.68 768,610.68
43,817.00 " 0.00
209,774.00 0.00
99,290.00 0.00
147,767.00 0.00/[
45,506.00 0.00
2,971.00 0.00
. 94,774.00 0.00
60,361.00 " 0.00
26,478,256.67 8,720,405.14

N1 - The fix charge holders are the same throughout the entirety of the group companies. The fix charge is over the Group s assets and

therefore included in the SOA in each individual entlty for consistency.

Ni
N1



0202/L0/Lz aeq aInjeusis

?o.mwh.vﬁﬁmg ) sIoquiaw spaedai se ms—Erm\bcwmouuv [e303 pajewnsy

(00°23) : [exdes dn pajjeo pue panssy

(16°€8LPYILeF) . ‘ . . SI03IPAId spaedal se snjdins/A>usidyIp prBwinsy

(98'182°018°913) ‘ * (umop 1yBno1q) s1apjoy a3reyd Suneoy; 0} [[BI0YS

. . (s1dploy ow.:w,no 8uneoyy o1 [repIoYs Lue uczuq._.uxuv SIONPIId
(So'zoS‘vee‘oly) . . [enuaiayaad-uou spredai se snidims/Lousioyap pajewnsy

. . : . (s1opjoy 981eyo Suneopy

(S0°z0SbEL'0LT) 03 [lepI0ys Aue Sulpnpxs)swie [eRuaisjeid-uou paindssu(

00°000°0093 . ) SJ0JTPAIO PAINIISUN 0 I|qR[IRAE SJISSE [EI0L

) ' . . (umop y3noiq)

00°000°0093F a|qeoridde azaym Auadoad jou jo wred paquidsaid pajewnsy

(98°182°018°91F) ) sagreyd Suneoy Jaye s1asse Jo sndims/LO>uUsPYdp pajewinsy

.(£9°99€'6£9T3) : 404

(EE0zE162C23) o . : ar

vrSotozi‘gy ) . . SIapjoy a3xeyo Suneoy Joj o—.ﬁ«_msé s19ssE [210) pRIBWNST

‘(00'000°0093) (premioy Aured oy)ojqeondde a1oym Auadoad jeu Jo wred paquoseld pajewnsy

prSot‘ozi‘gy SI0)IPaId renuatajaLd spaedaa se snjdims/ ouspdyap parewnsy
. 0003 o : o . SI0}IpaId [BHURIJAIL
oo ) sonIqerT
vrSovozi'sF (v 98ed wioqy paemao} paLLed) -
S101IPAId [BQUAIAJIAd 10] d[qEB[reAe S}asse [e10L
asi[eal 03

pajewnsyg

«

- sonuNIqer] Jo ATewuns - TV
paawr] ANSIF YBum €




. I . i [SozobTpE0Z | | TVLOL ]
5 | I [SEFoETE I : i [ TV.IOL ]

P . aui] s1y} anoqo - pasinbau o saul} AudW SO Jaasuf

S6'boE€e Slaquiaut SULLI3jSURL) UOU PIaYINEM 03 SUImMO \
q p{ey AJUn3as AUE JO S[eIaq | 3qap Jo wunowy | p d Q1m) s531ppy [ jueiief) 10 I03PaL) JO dweN .
E . sanuedwo) Jo 1ensiSsY 31 03 PAIAAIEP LON $1 3|RPags sy "s30talas Jo spood jo A[ddns ays jo pe ut pred TWIE[d SI0PaId Jo swite)
: ) SAOLIATHD LISOdAd ¥FNNSNOD
- 4

. .nn::n-:envho Joysi3ay Iy o) —vv..v.»._uv LON 238 S3|np3y: 1paao yisodap pue 2alopdwa ag),

"SI UPAYIS N rardIs Ul 100 JI5 IQ ISV SWIRD J13Y} JO SPINIP [[N] "WIY] O) PINO 51QIP 3Y) JO [W10] 3y} pus 1p usodap Joasqu 05 PUT I} 0} PAMO S1G2P 3 Jo [Mo] ) puw sa3Lo{dwd 13wI0j puw s9340[dwa o I2qUIN U IY) INPIYIS SIY} UL IPR[IU]
: -uoissassod s Auedwos 2y 01 L1adoad Ja40 (i1 JO UON T w.:::c_u SI0JIP3ID puv SHUBUIAITe 3[US [UUONIPUAD Jo SUISUI [2HBYD
‘gsBYINd-a11y Japun SI0)PaII (|8 FHUIPE PUE ‘(,S1031pAad iisodap ._uE__w:oo-v saoLw1es 1o 5pood Jo £ ddns ay) jo sousspe uy pred syul Twiey; 1P pue 1dwa 1auno] ¢ |dwa ueyy Jayj0 IP3UD [|B 3PN[IUT ISN ROA :3JON
IS 1 I l- I | - I TVIOL ]

2ui] S1y} 310QD - painbad sp saul] AUDW SD J1asu]

. 00°0

q p[ay AIUNo3s AUE JO S[Te13Q | 3G9p Jo wunoury | . (ap02150d Yim) S5a1ppy TJUBWIE[) 40 10]1paL) JO SWEN
“Solueduio)) JG TenS[3oy o1 03 PJGAI2P LON St 9[Mpayos m_f. "530A0[dWa JaU1I0] pUe s3aK0[dUIa JO SWIE[)
(SAIAOTdNE YTIWHOA ONIANTOND SHAAOTIWA ANVAWNOD

Joanfep

*satueduro) 3o Jens8ay ay) 0} vv..!:_.o_v LON 238 S3[np3ayds J0)1paad 1isodap tawnsuod puw aafojdwa ayy,

:S2[DPIYDS eaudas Ul 110 135 3q ISNUE SUNE]D JIY) JO SIITIIP [[4 ‘WIIN 0} PIne va.-u—. 2410 1101 3y PUE SI04pRID Us0d3ap I3WNSUOD JO JIQIUNU FY) PUL WIY] O} PIMO 51G3P 34} Jo [910) I puw s22.{0jd1ud JIULI0) pUs $2240[d1Ua Jo J2qIUNY I} (U PIYDS SIY} U1 IpoPU]
puusy 13u 3jus [unoyIpUOd 10 Buises] [ay uyd

-uorssassod s Suvdwod 213 ut Ap32doad 1940 2y Jo uolynI}aa Sunuroy ip
“‘aseyund-aagy JopuN SI01LPAId [[¢ .c_va_ pue ‘( sdoy1paud yisodap JowNsuod, ) $30LM13s 20 spood jo {ddns ay) Jo sdurspe uj pred Bunwrey; 1p pue s3ako[dwa JauLI0} * 1AW uBy) J3Y30 ‘SI0}IPALD [ SPN[IUL ISAW NOL 2ION
| - [ | B [orZéinitol T - T TVIOL ]
] N ] . . ] o . | 2u1] S1y] 220G - padinbat sv sauy Rubw so puasuy
wiep fedoy VIN V/IN V/N urewasupn ’ Bunsy 1031pa1d apex) uo papnpuf ” seoysuugls
wiep edyy V/N V/IN V/N ureumasun AXV6S pRWIAYS “jled ssauisng plaugays ‘uno) edoang @ {S3d1Atag |01V BPIYIA) SOA: 6
SAAUIDUL IS V/N V/IN V/N 00045'P6E‘T . SWNMWILJ 3SI3AY 1 391, JUIY - LIS Y SSOIY SAANUDUL ISEY' 8
LVA 3 IN/AAvVd V/N V/N V/N 0o'0zg‘h1€ . O¥IH £
syuswed dueAPY V/N V/N - V/N 00°€62'S9€"T £[uo yusunsnfpe pua reaL e se auop - Surwn o paseq sdiysiaquiaws uo 3WOU! paIajeq: §
S301AIDS STOLIEA V/N V/N V/N 00'€gE'1z0'r V/N S[ENIDOE PUe SI0UPaId J9YI0 9
Auedwodiaiu] V/N . V/N V/N 00°1¥5'4z9'0T . ZVT bS] ‘spoar] ‘peoy |[BISHINY ‘91eSY [RLISNPU] ([RIHIDY T IuN oadog, - Auedwoaaiu] €
Auedwodru] Y/N V/IN X V/N 00'089‘g2S‘gE ZVe bSTT ‘Spaar] ‘peoy [[eIsHIN) ‘eisE [BLISNPU] [RISHID TN 03pI| - Auedwoosajuy €
Auedwodadu| , V/N V/IN | V/N 00°ggo‘61 ZVT PST ‘Spav] ‘peoy |[BISITy ‘21215 [eLisnpul (IS0 1 iun ueSipm - Auedwodsqu): €
Auedwodrauy V/N V/IN V/N 00°g19‘z€z Zve ST ‘spar] ‘peoy [[RisIny 1e1sd [CLIISNPU] [[aIsIry T i spa] - Auedwodrauy €
Auedwodrayu v/N V/N V/N 09°LE6‘0L8 . ySnoayy Juas S[reIap S103[pald apeay Ay U0 PIPN{IUL Apealie 3q fjim ISIYY J0J :oa«.E&E m?Euua b:ub 14
sjuduwiled aoueApy V/N v/N VIN . - 9b m01 ut mojaq papnajul - S uo paplroid aq 0} ANpay; 995 - playayem a1 P
10VIpaID V/N V/N V/N 05'99Z‘9£6'S S1Y) UO PaPN)OUT UOYDULIOMU YJIM S10)1PaLD 3P4 O m::w: avandas mmw
1U31 43sse ST : .
A.owm:wh-_n iy ! 3 L uaAd ) 1031paLd X 3. . '
‘apn Jo uonualRY Aunzas faundes aeq | Aq poy Awndas Aue jo syesag | 1qap o wunowy . (opomsod ) ssaippy ) JUBUIELD 10 L03P3ID JO BWEN
P joanes | : ..
. ) 193 jo 2dAL
O - SYOLIGAAD ANVANOD

. . : ) papunT ans1T Jybrm

. ’ saraediuo) yo JensHay 2y) 0} _uu..?»:u._. LON 34 s3[npayas Joi(pald jtsodap sawrusuos pue 3alopduta syf

*S3NPAYDS 23uaudas UL JN0 1S 3q ISNUL STIE[D I} JO S[EWIAP {|N “WIYY 0} PINC SIGIP Y} JO [U}0} F PUE SI0JPIId N1sodIP JAUNSUOD JO JIQIUNU Y PTY WYY O} PAMO SIGIP 24} Jo (9101 31 puw s22.Lojdwua JauLio) puy sa20[duea JO J3qUUNU ) I[N PIYDS SIY) Ul PRPU[
° ‘uolssIssod s Auvdiuod aqy ur htoneu& 1240 2011 JO UORUA I unure SA011paId pue w..:a_:vv.-wu US [VUONIPUOD J0 BUISTI (2R B
d d

ens:ua:n.o.:_._ 12pUN SI0YIPAId (|8 Juuap) pue A.Eo:_uw.u Jisodap JauInsu0d,) S30LM13s 10 spoos Jo Siddns atyy jo sdurspe Uy pred e 1p pue ! J2uLI0) i usyy 210 (PAID [[8 IPNJOUN ISNWE NOZ 330N b




00'19L'1€
80'6.8'1E
0L'110'2¢
$8'658'Z¢
16'656'C€
08'600'SE
89°€LE'SE
[ZRTAR:
15°088'9E
00'SHY'LY
00°000'2k
00°002'¢h
SE'LEE'EY
00°000'st
0L '20v'sh
00°000'9%
oo'ove'LY
00°000'8Y
00'950'6%
£5°80v'6p
00°000'05
0049905
00°000'LS
00'96€'LS
12'985'LS
¥8'929'2S
00'000'vS
18°951'vS
05°958'vS
0v'866'%S
§2'90.'6S
00°000'95
00'000'8S
00'005'85
00'000'09
00ZIE'ES
v0'09L'v9
10'695'9
09'S8€'£9 -
z9'Z51'89
00°000'0L
00°000'Z
¥6°L66'LL
ov'861'6L
00°000'08
SLv6L'Y8
00'bpe'es
08'064'L6
Sb'691'26
16'6£5'66
00°000'96
00'866'86
00'000'20}
LLSPLSHL
W'L6E'E2L
00°0vZ'8EL
00°85€'6€L
[VA:TRA Y
88'118'e8L
60'€6.'SZ2
6E£'v.£'629
_u_ asuejeg

VOl v

D6 138
DN! 993N

vdS 4.8

HQ6 ZLH3 .

MYP ZW

rdoan
MHE ZZNL
O8S 6)S

MVP ZW
ALzolag

S$36 8ML

3d6 €S
Np LL8
Mmvb 2N
085 6)S

Hdp ST

aNL pSS

vaLeesT
veae 8sg

MYY ZW
MVY ZW
V6 €1
MHE ZZNL

. OH! LAQ
H19 2281

‘ove €1

DYZ 010

var vis

199 920A
§oUT) sseIppY

vnezo

Nd82Z240
sauAey uoyIN
Ar6 SZW
uopuo
puBpequnoN

aJysplojels

Jejssyouey

N99S

foodseA]
xessng jsel

| esuseyd
18% ZTAM
JBISaYIUBIA
S8l 069N

. enyseoue
OriL 19

MVP ZW
xese|ppIN

ArZ s287
QUUSHIOA Yinog
HYZ 1ZAD
Iseje8
JajsayouBi
enysayD

pPOUAMS
vOLNIM

xess3
VHL ¥13
BUIYSHIOA

vne zo

foisug

VHL ¥i3
Z05 MM
JejsayouBy
1ajseyouey
Joodsonr]
x8ssng 1s83

Aejpng
SUYSHOA 1SOM
© 9ES19N

SYUS I
joodiaan)

Z0S MM
poomAsH

4vova
anysweybunpng
PUETJEVLA: (0T
o0t 13

BJUSHIOA YHON *

¥ oulq Ssalppy

mobBse|n
unjajuod
uojzing
JeiseyouBiy
%ueg yinog
domuly
HA6 IZOM
yUomwe)

Egm yjoog Z} ‘esepeneg
308 13

peayuspieN

19048 Momsurug

KepinN

MOjSWIIM

SPUB|PIAl ISOM

19a4S Yloog Z1 ‘eJepeAjeg
weybujioN

SN ION

Aepung

mobBse|9

l1eysayouely

piojuesg

spae

pleyjeys

Aqbny

‘feens ke 01"

1S Yioog Z| ‘asepenjeg

MOJSWIIM -

ave aim
. JoBueg

uopué

Ove 63

pJojooy

uopuo

>£2_o>> ‘Youy dioy)
mobse

wepJaiswy

uoyly

uopuo

. uopuol

19848 Yioog Z| ‘esapeneg
1S yioog | ‘esepenjeg
18848 [8deyd 0z
AejinN

yre s

BSNOH [19UN0)
Aquieyiem

weybunioN

wbjed

1081 jedeyd 0Z

h dV¥6 ENS
975 9IN

uopuol

peoy dojiH

ure s

weybuuwug

saufe)y| oIy

peoy [leqdwe)
Jejsedlen

uoje|ddod JeyieN

. € 9ulq ssalppy

1S coac___w\s 0L 'esnoH ayioed

Apuhmiy

UB3S8LY) [jOMINS
Yomserd

19041S pJojwels 0F
8)}SBY YoMulY
uopuol

eauQ Aejoy
yBinquip3

Wswyedsq Ainseas) jueweBeuep

uopuo
-8AUQ wems(Q 69
ebueyox3z wo) ayy
Joue piojBuiddig
BuBT JOJBM
uojdweysAopm

wawyedsq Anseas) juswsbeuey

1sep peoy euey] |
weybunioN

peoy UBwpeY

19348 uyor g

189438 Wioog Z|

peoy 1s8M 188J9 056
ypopeg

Plo4 POOM

ABM\ XNBJAT '||BH UMO )

SIUNoY0Y Juswabeuep Auadold '@sSNOH eduale|)
EmEcmawo Aunsesl| juswabeuspy

BuUeT J8lep
uopuo’}

)ed ssauisng IBUBN died
1901 eB1089 05

uopuo

153 pu| shepind ‘Aep shepind 6

Z¥PZ9 x08 Od
‘peoY Uolem
1eeuS uojbuliem 0L
aaziot

prOY 8%0IqWEd G ‘8SNOH 8xoIqWad

P29 X08.0d

138.1S puBlOd 18319 084 -
wawyedsq Ainseas) juswsbeuep
EoE:m%n_ Ainseas) Wswebeuep

J00|4 UiL
Joue plojbuiddig
spee

€ o8 Od

B

sue Joos ‘ebusso Ypebepsed

1S PJOXQ 04

1921 86pug IseMm
Joold WL

uopuImg

uopuo’

19841 puejpod jesJ9) 081
}ied sseuIsng [IyseseH
spee

180418 Iing S€

uojzing

SUed episieAy

10048 961089 IS

S}ed SSBUISNG WOA

Z OUIT SS8IpPY

$801AI9S 19SSV ‘P11 3MAD 0/0
Hed ssauisng ApuAmp ‘e2j0 peeH
eyeuozng g

peoy meN Aing st

HOMBM

230 sejeis3

1eBAS (810} ¥

wiod Aejoy 00€

MBIA apIsyd0T /£

P (IN) slitnes 079

eang ey |

(220 mc:_:mcoo eje)s3 |Bay 181dnooQ) 8leJodiod o)

pi1 sieuped @ Uose O/0
siauped B sdijliyd UMopysy /0

asnoH plaubundsg -

euBT YoInyD egZ

P YN silAes 070

0L S 1se3 06a

189S ABUOIS pE

eJue) ssauisng Aejpaey
weawebeuey Auadosd esnoysies) 079
- alepaneg
158/ 8J4oud 'Jool4 pig

Kep uolsylo ‘b wun

OSNOH puepny

OoIAIBG sanUeasy

P11 (puejalN) uodweH WIWS Heqwe /)
P11 (N} )

osnoH pleyduuds

18815 0yosg ||

ueise) sA 9

[euonewsiy) s:a1i0d 070

uowwod uade|) pp|

osnoH Asjsuspp

P11 ellese Bue seuor 070
‘abueso) yosy droy|

8SNOH dlIded ‘W8I 0/

155 [emBingusiyoy $plizepno

o711 8unt J9ply 019

1ron

. prddew r i 00

. P11 OIN)
syuelnsuo) Auedold UsmQ UOSBW O/
sJauped g sdifiud umopysy 079

09 x08 Od

1Q S80IAIaS BnuaAey
pi1 dno9 eebxeQ
Pi Jopoud seaeesbieH Jeysly O/
sBuipying | W

sjuejnsuo) Auedoid usmQ UoSeW O/D
055€ x08 Od

IIH plojwers /p )

i1 ¢ steuisnpu] dosduels

uiod SIXy gy Huf 8SNOH pejjonuod,
09 08 Od

Buipiing swme eyl

wesses) (|sMIYS ‘apisexe

unoy ise3

eoe|d Ainosepy

anuaAy sndo 8

} 8u|7 SSaIppy

. @durINsul/ebiey) 801G BBSUBMS - UOPId

juay exols - pi sexas

Z_O_buw_w '8 BUD OAS seukey uoiw - PITINVdD weaquioH
-ouBINSU) '@ SeBJRYD BINIBS SPiaIyS YHON - P11 SiokeAing JNP

P 8Jemyog elsjeeH

Wey euk| uodn af)SBOMEN - S8IBIST PUBLAQWNYUON Byl
abseyn eolaIag ajeA Blleg - juswebeue j8sSY Y S0UNW

paywi buisee (espauied

(008£068016) lunoooy BupjoH weang sseuisng
juay MOPBH - P17 BsuIWoN (MopeH) elyddes

PY1 )N sssuld Sl S8
WSy playSUBN -4 D9 9

asueinsu] pue ebseys esnes exeds - pil esnoysueld

usy.UoleIPPI - P11 JS UOIBIPPIN

ey epliqiiy 1583 - Py (YHoN) sedinies Auedold uee@
uay uoidwewaajop i sBuipjon Jeddoyssels)

Way Jaupy plateys - P sBUIPloH wamieq
juay mobses - E._ selpadoid sjoog

HP

sy xO_EBm - Co:p_mr_mmwx ajyseoue ise]

ey pinewsquing - 411 (pinewsequng) deswen

ey [INH - P11 AN sliaes

ey uojsBulAr - Py dnois mouy oelg
N P17 84USHIOA SHaqoy
pi7 suonnjos Ausdosd IWS
- pouno? ybnolog Agbny

Way uolbuLBAA - PY Se8)sNu) 8lesodio) uoiuwoeg
way plojepises - diysiauped piojsjise) edeosy
sy uebipg - paywiy saanieg Auadold ueeq

P17 Buuueld Bunexsew enau|
2ouBINSU| pue Jusy a%ads - pi esnoysue|d

way Aqieq - pejiur SSIBIST SPUBIPIN [2AUeD

ey AgBny - P17 SiuswWiseAY) lB|N lled
uBY pusYINoS - pr Z Seluedold Jojued

jusy ybinguipg - JusWISSAU| Bjels eey SJel

- "luey YUON spaeT - d71 seedold diS

juay BBSUBMS - P £ON (Jaupied (BIBUBS) U0l

|euoissajosd wABenma

way podmep - 19unog AUnoD BYSLINOWLOW
sebiey) e21A8S [0odajueH - I S83)SNJ| UoISUad SIBp

ey e3pun( - 3ld M 89eld S.sewer IS
juay uojjiweH - pj swopue|3

sy uoyog - pi dy |equed uojjog
1uey NN - 2ld SI0jSaAY) ejels] |eay

ey pialdelseyd - P[] 9 1 88isnuL () 1B18Y) | BWOjBd

£00 P97 - [10UNOD AND Spee]

1I'H Asjtaug - [rouno ybnosog ueyjodosie Ae|pnQ
ey EmEm&om pi1 saolases juewebeusy ejebeuimg

wey weyBUION - P SeIBIST O
[1UN0Y e
ey Jsisesuoq - P N PISGEA

ey [oisug - 1snu) pun Auedold e|pasupeasyy
ey pleleNeM - pajwi juswbeuey seiledoid SOPIN

Jusy spee 417 uapAy - s|BLIsnpu|

’ PITWASVYD

¥ 6¥0 YUON speeT - [ouno) Ay speen
pun4 YImoro) sseuisng

wey mmgmv_ UolIN - P11 siuawdojereQ Auedosd seuipser

200Y3AX PN XN Yoo WiesH uosuyor
P11 S¥d 1dd

P17 saoinag Buiues)) aining

.BwEN




00'810'6
‘81'9/0'6
88'88E'6
9£820'01
05°625'0L
zL'szZs'0b
00'0v9'04
SY'080°'44
0zTHLLLY
00°00%' 1L
VTS LL
8v'106't L
Zi92Z181 -

DHL 181
NAO ¥1d

Ar9 QLN
MV 2N
OYP SIXO
HQ6 ZIH3

MV ZW

VNZ 8Ad
" Alzolgs
-8vi v

HOE LHd
LHL AWM
OV6 €1
ary a8

1ar s

aos v1s
ddS LOH
MV W
S45iva

vae 8sq
DN} 993N
A6 SZWN
242 €281

Sv6 €1
Xr'v 698

XXP LON

eJysweybunong
BUIUSHIOA ISOM
JAE 2

uopuoT ‘suoqelliey
ZL9p6 VO
Jsjseouoq
BUIYSHIOA 1SOM
4vZ 0ZW

VHL ¥13
sgoczias

udy L8

€bVL 200

" SHIOA ISOM 'spee’]

_UnowAid
AV 8IMS

Q3v LS
Aeung
Jejseyoueiy
BUIYSPIOIXQ

AVE OiM
Jeiseyouey
are v4m
aJysedue
Asjuing
uYSpIOIBH
adl 6XN
Yuwed
uojdweyseAony
joodseAn
SIYSHIOA I1SOM

BIUSHIOA 1S9
8d9 SNS

OY6 OLXN
auysHeg
BUIYSHIOA KON
Jejsayouepy
plopueq

NdZ OLMN
|oysug
PUBPqUNYUON
JejseyouBiy
SUUSHIOA ISOM
NnLe 199
Joodien]
SPUB|PIN 159M

VHL p13

Ady WZ2Oo3

rds 02N

mopeH

ybunquip3
weyBugioN

dV6 ENS

- 68220
seufey UoIIN
spean

|oodseA

180415 usbey 962
Blwoyie)

1sen8 9%NQ
speaT
Ja1sayouey
uopuon

Asjuing

weybuluug

. cuigng

\1eang ublelenog ‘g xog Od
peoy joill3

uopuo

. 9vos3a

usJFUQ-8)01S

Aesyayn

1S Woog z1 ‘eiepenieg
Ainqueg

y3S IXH

dHl tHA

uopuol

19848 Yioog Z| ‘esepanieg
PlaljeemMm

sauuy 1S weyA

peoy uewpey

AuD uepies) uAimiepm
seukey UOYIN

peoy pisjung 0oz
19048 J8ki4

1eens [edeud 02
piojpeig

986 13S

93P MM

MDL 2ZS1

spea

uopuImg

Md8 8ZH3
asysweybunjong
10SPUIM

ajeboleH

1S Uioog Z| ‘esepenteg
Wed sseuisng piojieq
N uopuo]
uoyd

Yomuly

yomisaid

Aquayiom
pinewesqun)d

™ eang jedeyd oz
. Anaplo

. HQ6 3ZOM
uopuo

uopuo
MmoleH

6S¥ZL X08 Od
ybinquip3
8ZrE IleWpY
uopumg

|epeddnpa.

uoyzin4
YyoysioH

sbej4 ebusyox3y

100]4 Y19 ‘8SNOH JBW[EAA
puepieQ

@SNOH S8peuuojo)

PEOY pPIBpied

»ed ABojouyoay Aingspiqg ‘qL eung
ZvvZg xod Od

. Aepp uosip3
19ens vadny

MOY Uopuase|) |

esnoH ublesenog

LEZ X08 Od

yoeay easieneq ‘eauq Jediunp
uopuo-

Aepm sejeod pieuoaTy

peoy yowhd

wawyedeq AinsesJ} Juswebeueyy
8quodjiiy

yBinquip3

xejljleH

weying

©28|d PIOjBAS £

EmE:mnoo Ainsesy) juswabeuepw
8ueq yainyd

UYHON 8ALQ UoYD 6VE

eJua) ssauisng Ae|pesy Z
sed eiys Aepy uoojed 2
pleAsjnog JBWWNSpIN 05
@snoH uotdwess)

"sBuiping qanyD euL

1004 WL

uopuo
yBnouogss(ppiN
1eang uolbulliapm 62

cw._:n:__um

sauhey| uoli

peoy pesyuepley

anuaAy BUOPIA OE

jewpedsQ Ainses.] juswebeuey
PEOY BLOPIA

. peoy Jenaid YuoN
peoy exoiqued G| ‘osnoH exoiqued
efiseD Yomuly

peoy meN Aing /v

eje)s3 yauy edioyl

: uulielg

10014 YL

sue yed

uopuo

Y29 xo8 Od

asenbg eiysuors( g
09¥Z1 x08 Od

MBIA BpISY0T £

" sejey ssauisng

055¢€ x08 Od

VSS JissuoT)

1U09581) [[8MUIS ‘BpiseNE]
@AQ BUOWIA Z€

.8SNOH UOHOH

P uoseg 887 Q1D

Aepp Aeppag | sewoy] pe
seoialeg elesodio) pue asueuly
8uQ [eqoD

Sied UoIsIA |
Ew.mm _m:ﬁ:u:_ J0SPUIM, Z WU
8snoH 0]j81s07)

Jawpedaq eouel
a|qeAledeY S|UNOddY

1BMO | SISUBISY 'Y Yun

uowwo) uoide|d pirl

PIOUIWS OML

83e]d PiEmAS

P11 (MN) sliiaeS 070

wue4 Jouep

MOIA BPISYI0T £

anue) Aejeyypa eis|3 eyl
MOY JUBPIAOIG

pejwi Apedosd Wennsuo)
P OIN) stines 070

lleH edioyiedeyd

sBuipjing seuuy 1§

P11 uoijessuabey eJysesue jse3

(10014 puz) spoomyBiH 'seieis] g sjassy

8joBULIH BY|
B sazuay Bieln

8l eaung

sjue)nsuo) Auadold usmQ Uoselw 0D
19848 |spueH L Hun

eBpug uopuo |OoN

. SMe $Hyo0ug ¥

PEOY YEed episienry -

ajenbg |enua)

sed ssausng [|IH (I'WPUIM
peoY (|EYuoyD LT

sexe Ainqieny

weass(IN

10014 PIg -

P XN sliaes 0/

‘ssed aul /S

©SNOH UMoID

o711 Buiy seply 070

83130 soleIs3

23] w..o»o?.aw OWr 010

@0 sielsa syl

peoY Suses) 2

SjuByNSuo) b._maoi uamQ uosew O/
B{EIS3 |eujsnpu] sueT 3ed 9/S N

i

18341S |B0Id p|-

T 0/

PI1[ENUIA JoXOM
(299££0€860) YoMLjlews snid Jelem

(25268€261p) UEBIM - SBNNINM PAYUN SNid JBIBM
(Z£Z1£92 B SET1E9T) masjuay weang sseuisng

lounog Ap) weySuioN

nsu) g ebsey) edineg _oﬁ:m isru] Jun doud e|pesupeeiy]
HEWD Auedwo?) wewebeuel yieeH JNH

aouRINSU) Ssuke) UOYIN - pi sluawdojaaeq Auadosd seuipier
SOUBUIJUIBIA SPUNOIS) pPloISY

sisugelg

uay majuay - Sjauped JUBWISBAL] oleis3 [eay LN

auj syiAed

l1ounog) ybnosog uejjodosiely Jejsesuoq

P17 ased0)NY 20|

0098}

sebiey) eameg .._w‘.Bc_vm JusWISeAU) SleIsT |eay siep
N Asisioydn WAD

P11 801AJeS U] 1511

071 souyend

d11 P1EPPOS) Meyse|ppY

uolNqUIStQ Jemod WIeisap

P17 ssiBojouyoe ] ysinbuep

eoueinsu| AgBny -'pi SiuaISeAY] |B lled
(81.9202009) SUBjeH IS SNid Jalem

P Buisseooid ejeq onewony

aoueInsy) g ebieys edlaieg uojjog - PIT dY [eaue) uojjog
~ PN Buninsuod NHM

(809€00€) @8puUnQ Weasg ssauisng

BS2UBUBJUIEN eAjoeay S[ieH

(S69600.P10) S40IS JOIBM JUBIL WBASS SNid JAIBM

. VdvD

sebiey) a01A19S MOpEH - P 8auUIWON (mopeH) eayddeg
pejiw yoejeass

(rug)satynn uepuedapu) ysnug

Su| g 20IABS >0_E3m co_—m._mcmmwm sJiysesuen jsel3
3ouBINSU] puB AJIDUJI8[3 YUON UOPIOIS - PI S8101S 00581
d77 enioje@

(€149182529)ABiou3 Waynog B YsINOIS 3SS

P17 Bunexuey eseqejeq euQoleZ

aoueInsu) g ebiey) eaa1eg NN - 2ld SJ0ISeAU) 8jeisT [eay
ey psojpesg - Py Buipes) suesuns

9jd dnou9 |esbigioQ

P17 9AINDBXT B WG| Yed uess)

W8y puepapunsg - p1 meEBmz.__ 9 setuedosd 9|qe)
d1oaq

P17 JamodN

ssaull4 wbuo

P 3N ooeAg

v seb - p17 buipes) seo ysiyug

uay pialeys - P uspbO pue jewelg

ey Aingsmesys- N Aeysodeq g IsruL Uojlel ANE

P11 pnoID 84S

. uay yinjjed - pr usiBwagy

abiey) oo_me HodmeN - [iouno? AJunog eJiysyinowuopy
920 @01AJBG BUA) Uodn BISEOMBN S9J)ST PUBPEqUINYUON By
. uay spieIysS YUON - P sejejs3 aloyseyeT
paywi juawabeuep Auadold ejepapeUm

usy susisH 1S - spoojuuey

ducﬂ:w:_ k1 mm..mco B821A8G Jojseduoq - PI1 NN PleqeA
P11 dnoug Juud elpa

ey 8(eA ajjeg - juawabeuey jossy Y soinpy

juay joodse|UBH - PI S88ISNU UoISuSd SIE




Hd6 02ZIND .

0rs 0zs1

XHI +Q8"

va.s€zsn

JAVZ dIMS

AaNL ¥SS
VZL 6187
$36 ML

agz esT
206 ¢IX0
V85 €ZON

-HQ8 ZLH3

dve aIm
HQA6 ZIH3

HNZ LYM

$10 2287

832 1dm

A80 LZ3N
MHE ZZNL

MHE TZNL
Hdl 12§87

X6 8QH
- MVP ZW
M8l vSS
aoevsd

i)
832 1dMm
Hdl 1287

aas 1S

oMl 1SA

Qags &zs
Agqieg
085 LON
auysiqeQ
wewng
Ydv 187
eumobuie|g

R 1aZ €+4dM
BUYSHIOA 1SOM
4Q0€ N1
piojpeug

089y 8MS
BIYSHIOA
uopuon

xess3

uopea A
Xese(PPIN

106 170

4av 8181
BIYSHIOA ISOM
SAYSPIOXO
SHON “HMeN
142 9A0

ADE EN

uopuo" ‘aucqelise

rdo a1
uojbuliepy
BUYSHIOA 1SOM
VYOLNIM
949 623d
PIaysReA

auf] uodn ejiseameN
X8ssng jse3
H1S SM
219918

N1z £99
‘xessng jse3j
Aelio ‘voiBuiypy
Z0S MM
QUYSHIOA ISEM
1sjseyouey

. x8ss3
BIYSHOA ISOM
.- ZOSMIM
plsysxem

Aeno ‘voibuiyuy
rdé 0ZWD

NSE zaa
elysieg

aN8 LbS

Xdl VIOM

04 JeAnoduep
VH8 €H3
Aqiayiapn

1S uotiesodio)

weybuioN
Jsdjog

W Aud ‘peoy Aeqay
BJIYSHIOX 1SOM
Aemey

MOHEBH

BUIYSHIOA ISEM
spee’

eJIysu|oour

sbuj lleH

uopuo

Aquayiom ‘youy dioyy

PV EETYY
piojooy

Aep s8iseoue] 1sep Hodiy g

piopuaig
uoBuipeq
spesn
spea)
sbejuem
ajodAe|)
piojumsBuiy
13)saysue

) QH! vZ03
10a1g uebey 962

1HY VI03
(oodiaar]

1S 1sueung
spee ued jouded
: uopuo’
uopbuiuny

je8AS Uokng ‘004 XO8 Od~

975 9IN

d88 NLO3

Med sseuisng §8qod
" AenN

uopuo

peayuepieiy

pineussquind

KelinN

sue" uoibuiyuy

uopuo

PigysIappnH

teals yio0g Z| ‘esepaneg
piopo0y

spee

uopuo

182§ uokng '00Z XO8 Od
eue uolbuiypuy

MojeH

\ eapunQ

ybnolg

pleipaIseyd

DV1i SSVM

uopuo

anuaAY Yig
yBinquip3

anuaAy yumbueT
8SNOH [1ouno? 8yl
184S pIOX0 01
suspJes) yueg Auung
8SNOH BUGWNYLON
spee

ee.g jeog |

6521 X08 Od
AingsmeQ

Asjesing

ujooun)

9snoH eluuejug

peoy 3ed Besioneg g

‘peoy uojepm

peoy AuaesioH

153 pu) shepind ‘Aep shepind 6
8SNoH oJowoy

PEoY ISOM 188I9D 056

lIeH umo)

YUOJSI0H

Ae|Buipeay

Mmojley) jse3

19945 UIBW 65

ejejs3 pausuad eyl

18ang Aenp /2

ybinquip3

uopuoT

100|4 19 ‘9SNOH JBW|BAA

yBinquip3

uopuon

18848 Yomsurug ‘abueyox3 wod eyl
8sNoH UMo) MeN
9SNOH uewsens)
1931 ebioe9) 05
Wed sseuisng exooqbuiyoulH
8uQ pleIeNEAA ‘seleY ssaulisng
uopuoT

uopuo

UUON %UIlsBAllS eyl 91 ‘Ise] juespend
Joue psojbuiddid

Aempeo.g Buie3

eAuq wemiaq 69

uuipie|g

Joue piojbuiddid

lIeH uoBuiyuy

192J1S puejpod jeal9 081

159 Uoiie|D

wewpedeQ Ainsess| juswebeuep
1004 Winog

PEOY [[BISHIN

193J1S puejuod 1ees9 081

. 8UQ pIBYeYEM 'sajey sseuisng
lieH uoBuyuy

0921 X08 Od

peoy UosIUEH |

Blowsuseny) OZ ‘9SNoH UoIBUI|oAA
sued ABojouyoa] uojsung
uojbuniepr

18848 PIOJXO MBN 16-LL

se3g

WeIses oWy Si

s8|qeg ayL

uswyeds( sousul4

P Jopo01d seaealBieH saysi4 OfD
8SNOH AV

188115 81 LON

peoy pjojpeig | .

Kemyinog €9

HodmeN zz

S2IAI3S Shjousg B SaNUIASY
OSNOH $181S10|13 Z1 WuN
‘aBueso) yosy dioy)

esnoy As|peig ueaq

8SNoH Asjsuapp

Aydini ejoaIN

1S8M @[4o1d 'Joojd pJg

s|yeueg pue senueAsy
8uemo1 8sNoH pu3 ebpug
umom 3eQ alys g62

uued |iywod

ebeyo) seg

v Aeg £ Buipyng

. sneyneg ‘J00)4 Yis

MBIA 8pISyo0T £

ajenbg Ainqsul4 0§

P17 uoseg 887 /0

MBIA BPISYO0T L

10318 ejeBsieply 091

d77 sisuped uose 0/
S29IA1e§ Jenbeyox 3 g syjeuag
$I9X0IQ SIUBINSU) UOSIIPUBH

’ 10014 151

peoy uodjes

S6NUBASY - SEVINES sjelodio)
HIH piojuBls syt

uspJeS) UoREH 92
eouBInsU)/abiey) 8d1AIeg MeJUSY - 3HED
801AI0G Yjeueg pue anueAey
sJeuped B sdifliud umopusy 0/0
) peoy eBpuaxn g8
P17 Buynsuo) ejeis3 [eay Jeidnoo ejesodio) 0/
peoy susalg /£

siauped B sdijiyd UMOpYsY O/

P11 b sleujsnpu) dosduslg

KB I YBd 'O€ Bun

PIIIN sires O/2

S80O {I0UN0Y) 'sejey sseulisng
wed Jje) eSnoH WIH

pi1dden r W 0/0

sanuaasy - sednes ejesodio)

snid Jalem
QU8 uoneAou)

J00]4 pJg

Aepp eamusp

. . 05x0g Od
asnoH poomajised

. "du] 8}INSI00H

dT1 selpoig

soueinsy] (4 Aspeug - PIT SBINJUBA SNy
founog Ao Agueq

“esuensu) weyBuoN - P11 selels3 ¥

pi1 SolweuAQg punog

{P1TOMN}LL00096109LE LNN @ABM

© pineubigdinos

(261256 1851ML) MOJSUNOH JOIBM 3lISED

(£88£580009) Aejwing - snid Jelem

SpY aAneas)

payunl 6187

P17 suonnjos [eau10s)3 Ao

I1auno? YLAstQ ueylodonei piojpelg

. PV sqor aunsie

8ouUBJINSU| YUON spee - 411 seiledoid disS

- PY11Ad suonnjos webn

aouBInsy] pue By ao1AIag pusyinog - pi Z selvadold Jowed
P17} Si9X0Ig SoUBINSU) OJBWOY

3:2:3_ uo)sBUIA - P17 dnoS mouy xoejg

. auno?) ybnosog uoibuipeq
. peywi Auedwo) Bunybi jeipuon

: P17 uBisaq B 8INPBUYDIY HuiUL

Pi suoinjos sseuisng pJedoe

SJOJBJ0D8(] UOSIOPUSH

PIN SOW

ABsouz woudzes)

(£221£92)opUa)y 183 Weals sseuisng

: PI1 Xoqued

wm._wr_o mO_Eww MoHUDY - SJsupEd JUBWISBAU] 8JeIs3 (eey LN
(8621892) uoysbuin weeng ssauisng
1adid ¥1Q

Ayoupel3 exeds - pi) esnoysueld
Jiouno 9 ybnosog uolbuluepp

BOUBINSU| ¥OMYIBWS - P SBJNJUBA SNy
dT1 XN Buney jeuonewse) s

d711 sheidey

pJojalise) - IUN0D AIUN0D pleteem
Qu:w..:m.c_ Pia1e)BAA - POLWIT EoEmmmcw_Z >twno._u SOpIW
PN YN seibojouyoe | siomysaly

LN3OV ONIOVNVYIN Q10 - 3SN LON OQ

8uA| uodn e|iseoma - |13UN0Y epISeuUA] YUON

9oUBINSU| UOIBIPPIW - P11 OS UCIRIPPIN

PI1 N fenuadbury

X aouesnsu| pjeysueiN-oid D2 8
mwm._mcu 92I1AJBS pUB SJURINSU| SUB[3H IS Spoojuued
3IAIBS pleeIsayd - P (1 7 | eeisnuL (| erey) | ewoled
gourINsU) uoibuIpeQ - PI SBJNUBA SNJSY

ebley?) e01AI8S spea o1 UspAY - sjeusnpu]

P11 seusnpu} ucdw3

c_ g sebiey) 891AI8S Jaupy piaIyeys - PN sBuipjoH uamieq
ug PuUsyINoS - (19UN0Y 1RWISIQ PIOYOOY

I0UB Bpispeg

@ouBINSY] espunQ - 9ld M 998|d SSeWer IS
PI3YBYEAA - [10UNOD AUNOD PlaleNEM.-

ay uoibuipeq - P SeINUBA SNOIY

(8256v60002) PiSlsuei - snid Jaiem

seibojouyoe | LOSIYIINH

pelwI Jusuninuday jeuoliewseiu| ebed [eBUIIN

P11 punosabeuw|

N PaYUN SNid J21BM
SAIY YN

(989€59€12Y) SUBIRH 1S - Sal




BUYSHIOA Yinog

30€e 6408

3Wweo
HX8 €240
[BUIM
spea

Ve ¥$1

081 0187

SIYSHIOA 1SBM

Jeiseyoue
yNL66SH

XaSSNgG 1SOA

d1LALMS

BIUSHIOA 1SEM

Mar 187
alysxiieg

sauke) UORIN

xese|ppIN

Aqueyiom ‘PeOY HOA

a4y v
[BUIM
yulang

loisug
191 ZIH3
430N

" pleweus

THZ 93N -

T rse1ag
uay
piojpeig
v6 8110
axysujoour
syeousnes
d802.9
uopuoT

HHL PNS
VOLNIM

ZvZ vS1
SUOH

vaom liiH 8uoig
.uopuo

B.CTYY E_:gos_
LALCTAL]
19815 uyor Sy
‘uopuo

3¥¢ LNH
pisiyeys
BIIYSHIOA I1SOM
aaz 631
mobse|n
Hpied
yBnosoquoig
wnqieys

AV6 LING
JaisayouRiy

’ spea
pJojpeig
piogens

lojsug

13v PN

MopeH,

X Smmz spiemhe
sufj-uodn-ejiseameN
uopuo

spee

spaal

Buipeey

NOI 86S

Soosqiy

seheH

3ed sseuisng |jomwios)
4vP LVS

Jajseyoueiy
ybnosoquoig

199.)s moueg

_mopeH

‘easjieN

ybinguip3

Jaiseyouey

sasnoyjIin
NHS 187
. ccbéoa?m:mmusmz
piojpesg

Jojseyooy”

Auewuss) spy
8|epyaoy

yino

Jenuspun ‘eue (N
ailue|g

Moy Jejsowsied 0l
: MmopeH
SJUSHIM

uopuo
spea
UIYIIH

,mmsox rew |ekoy

8snoH Ae|png

. 3ed sseuisng pjsiie
9SNOK 8jeq pireq

‘BLOPIA

INH

uojeaLpoeld
Aquepul
184S yieg ‘b6l

yied ssauisng 8jeg) JipJed ‘yem esdod -

Aemesne) pod

Med [euisnpu) wngisys

Buoue

piojens

eleis3 [ewisnpu) peoy Aslyiea ‘z wn
ebpug Aepaddy

ueso [eg

sueT ||empod

yBinquip3

19)50YOUB UOJ3IPPIN

6S¢ZL X08 0Od |

peoy junowAuad
ybanquipa

Hed YuoN

BUOPIA

PEOY ||BYBNUM

\ 18045 8|jIAaN
peoy exojsbuiseg
weyssyjoy

©AUQ swnoqeys
peoy asewejaqg 69
esnoH ey

" EaSUBMS

umom [IH weyiseyd g
yinog peoy x00Q
8SNoH UopJoD)

65¥Z1 X089 0d

NIEA UopeAs|D
18€L|L x08 od

eJenbg suuy 1S

peoy ejepeqqy

* spae

peoy Jayep ‘Blels3 SIinoH
uojesLpe]D ‘ABA Spjopey
ejeis3 jeujsnpul yed SuBIuN
10845 J8n0¥8d LL-6

06 x08 Od

ojebiseg

‘8JJUBY) SSBUISNG UBPUEB||0H 1eaID)

Wed ABojouyos ) [euoneulsju] Uo)IWeY .-

HNOJ SULBN IS

6521 X08 0d
jesseg Uoyoop [ehoy
’ ybinguip3

" ybunquip3
eauig ebios9) 05
poey ([BISHIN
sue [l{wpod

Buipesy °

aJue) juswebeuey ypes)

Jepfei Allpedold 691

e2eld juepu. g Buipiing

Wed ssauisng jeuonewsaju] Guipesy
$31BY JNIS8Wog-UoN

'828|d JOUBASOID) O

eue Le) /¢

peoy poome(ppPIN £51

PEOY JBg UBYD ‘©SNOH MO

peoy Aeqay Sp

wewebeue Ausdoud .

8snNoH neuus.d
Buip|ing Aenses) welliip
anuBAY IS4 |

866b X089 d

1984} sewoy}

oSNOH pioyels

AsNoH HopIo)

unoj eiqoD

898|d [|emuog

MBIA 8pISY20T 2
enue) Buiddoys uoieippIN 1004 IS |

Eb-Li 10014 ISY
MBIA BpISYd0T £

eienbg uoisepo3 +g

1SOM BpIsiany

jusunjuequ3 eyl |

sed ssauisng jeuorieussiu) Buipeay
65 xog od

8snoH gD

BsuBjuopId |

ejnsutued ey|

. 9SNOH S|

- peywn puejes| 86oos

SSEUISNEZISIBM
weasjg sseuisng

Buiping ebueyox3 [ehoy
8dueINsu] Jajseouo( - P Gy
vV 986

. MOY Wed Bup

e [ewisnpul AsiieA uads Z un
vV OL LY U
~ anHAmD

sjjeuag pue senusAey
@SNOH UBIPUSW §-/ Skun
ang pueuBIH oyl
pJeAsjnog euoisBuiA ‘g wun

aue?) esudisjul osnoH Jouepw
_ MBIA 8pISya0T £

MOIA 8pISYO0T £

[eUoneWal) S13110D Of
olB}S3 [BUISNPY] ([BISVIN | Wun

P dnoio [iey jehoy
Joo8yQ eyl
1amod aseyaing /semog Aaulid
9| d 8oUBUI4 19SSY 03)SaAY|
UOJ|IWEH - [I9UN0YD BJIYSHIEURT YINnog
£p19LOW008S 2Id A618u3 303
3ld dnosd WOOM
paywi 8u14 pue Aundes Jepuliy
PI] anuad uep cwmm;mx_o>
wn mcE_w‘. | SuolhuaAlel] i8S
yun wey Aresodwa ) mobse|s Aejwno sueds
PI sedInes ABiaU SIS
Buippesys eundes siuon % (leubeg weg
) pI suoynjog eje0dio) 140
(P11 OMN)LLO0S0SEES LS PUBUINOS BABM
seaisg Bulolo owy
[enbiq uoi63
pi1 suonnjog Buiseat ejolueA 009 LOF
UBASSHZIN
P11 swie|D yosoyoeeg ova
(L0€06 121 L6) UMON spee weeang sseuisng
(986€P€1009) SNid Jo18M
103 - L18¥000p YuEg J8jsIuo)
(Z¥vLz8Z12¥) OlEA 9198 SSIMIRN PaKUN SNig Jalem
. dnoi9 spuepen
(1026519€16) yBnosoasiiH PleleyS Weans sseuisng
P11 YN ebes
sJsuped (IH 9jq/eN
isruL eanoex3 Aingpesg ey
dd1 OWdN
P17 )N 108UU0Y uoZUBA
1016Z508€0 ([oodsilieH) aaem
- PY1)N swnposd doyg qeLt
JUaY MOJSUNOH - SjuauNSeAl] SHQ
. P11 SHomieN enig deed
. 19UnoQ Al BSSUBMS
P11 S8NAIBS SsauIsNg Bjnsulua d
L S80IAIBG BISeM B9
-$08/-128-LEL Q1 WNOIDY 8600D
9p£Z 107960 UOIdWBYIBAIOAA JUSL] WBASS Shid Jajlepy
19)eM [0ISUG - SSBUISNAZIaieM
?Noam%_.._v__w"_ PI7 weang sssuisng
d77 swie|d 09 2 epAID
@oueJnsuy| Jeiseducd - gHOTANY1 10
ﬂc_.m‘_oomovcom B UOIBIPPINH 3
¥d sadwe)
uesqoNIS
P11 SedlAeS INAD PU3 0} PUT jGOE SI10190Q WAD eyt
sayddng o210 sejeg
Pi7 SUOIN|OS JUBwWeINd0Id ABisuig
yg uole|ppIW - [1ounog yBnoJog slepydoy
P17 swsbeue i 3SRy OrO
paywn Bulynsuo) jonasay
P11 (MN) sBuudsg uepa
mo@mco soIMeg Aingsmelys- 3SN LON 0Q QHOIANYT 410
Aﬂomocmvve NN ezt weses snid Jelem
P17 01pay
(8128862 B 9585¢8Z) u_szXE_.o weass sssuisng
(£652292) ubinquip3 weang sssuisng
aouelnsu] Aqa(] - peHWIT $61BIST SPUBIPIN [BJUSD
pJe) pes) shepieg
P17 Auedwo) epspy sinsien)




(18'v08'21) -

(96'5122)
(s8°€29'2)
(z5°s9v'2)
(52'852'2)
(zg'L16'y)
(ez'z9'1)
(ss'e9z’t)
(CoTNY]
(62'560'L)
(ovges)
(peees)
{0o's1€)
(zv's12)
(o0'sz1)

< o012y

(0008)

“(ogel)

(0022
(oo's2)”
(00°01)
(s6'9)
(e0'0)
(00'0) .
(000}
000
000
000
000 .
000
000"
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000 -
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
or:0
oLt
002t
€T 7
0Z'se
9Z'69
0,96
00'€0}
90°201

NoL 868

AYE €508 ayysdwei{

puejes

Hd6 0ZWD ‘
Hd6 0ZWO

Sd9 SNS SAUSHIM

puepR) cuigng
Hd6 0ZWD

rae ZH3 ybinquipy

N4Z ¥19d AngmeN

sazti8g auysesue

) Xdl 418

3vi 089S -

XOLELOS

¥S0Siad

orL 8NH

alL 8isL

THS 88 ejepuessoy ‘uspbuliseH

840 €INH BJIYSHIOA 1583

h . 1ZL LA

- SQE INM

A9 9v40 suieys)

avi v 8IyspIoJUSH

ra6 S¥s

QAZ €281

HO6 LAS

. nog eew

HQZ 2O moBse|

AME XN anysweyBupong

’ 4 91006

XQaz 691

HNS 920M

OML 0ZWD x9ss3

dvi LN

HES 014D

IMme viaa sJyspioyels

HV9 €N aAys}Heus ynog

SPUBHBUION 6uL weplaswy

"NV LN Je)sOUOUBI

oroeLo eifyuelg

ove 188

8HY 9S BUYSHOA Uinog

ML S

Lo mobsejo
Ha6 ZLH3

OMé tHa

071 6689

YAZA 4] speeT

Tay 1s1
weysyioy
ybrepse3

¥ uigng
MOPEH

mopeH
uopums
inoqJeH |eue) pueisy
aH6 0ZWO
gyE AIM
VML SSYM
mopeH

£9% x08 Od
uoosuuo) ey).

Aejuing .

uojjog

piogeH
puejbu3

IInK

$88 ] UO UOPIOIS
ra Lo

peoy wnaxoelg 89
oIsseH

uodWEYIBAIOM

001 X08 0d
uos|eN

ApD uspiesy uAmjapr
puespung
weybuipg
Angsmenys

- dV6 ENS

e|es

198JiS Wieg 65

Adl LW

seuke) UCIN
elwoge)d

|oodianr

46 €840

uopuo

MOJBH 'suaples) JelBM 8yl

- Yed pioyes).

. #pse)

- 08l 6XS
081 6MS

el uodn uoung
uoliweH

SYZ ALMS
Torasior
pioyes

19818 UYor Gt
loysug

Plaigays
anysweybupong

184S Uyor Sy -

weying
|oisug
PEOY |IEISHIN

wewsayioy -

" spaeq

- 65Zx080d

Wed ejeiodio) enysdweH
19048 moLeg

65¥ZL X08 Od

65¥Z1 XO8 Od

IH [IWPUIA

sJenbg jeue) puess) p
mojJeH

uopuo ‘'oyos

uoibuem

65pZ1 X08 Od

[1ouno yBunguip3 4o AND euL
8SNOH SUOJEPOA

eueT sefled

2g x08 Od

19e4S uiew

eue- pesiy

Yose ‘uoibuippeq

10018 88ALdS G

peoy yaunyy

wWepIaIswy

aJua) ssauisng (I Auuud
PeoY Alqusped 80 AqunoD poome|sseH

esenbg s aied 1S
$IVINIRG Jawo)sND
peoy uAmjuad

%ed euys Aep uodjed Z
) S1L %08 0d
PuR8Id ISBM

6v.p x08 Od’

uopUIMS
- BEZX08 0'd

10014 PUZ

lmIslon

1583 6jED UOXES | 'SBIO JIND
sejebuy s07

. Z102 x08 Od

. Alydseed

KemsBury 5z1

anus) oMY

ony payL

Bo_mE__>>
00l wniusd

eque) Buiddoys mmoho MON JOO)H 15| 1eang quen
uopuoy

05-9 Jeessjabbiuwie) uowg

peoy poomjuesg £

osnoH ejeq piaeq

189418 8fise JomoT ‘pEaws|ise)

ynoJsogs|iiH

mopel

|UNo ) Au) mobse

ybinguip3

00EX080d

896 xod Od

eje}s3 |euISnpu] ([BISHIN

1eeng uoiBuljem €€
sssuisng Jajepp ueljbuy
OSNOH YUOMIIYD

©SNOH UopI0D

£9¥1 X08 Od

PajIWIT PUBIS!| %00Ge0E 4
£¥90L X08 Od

jeeus ueaq |

St x08 Od

S30IAIBG JAWOISNY) ‘SBjeY J1SBWO(] UON

sljeueq pue senusAey
. uoNoes sejey sseuisng
©SNOH epISIBAY

snupe) |

10 ejebmon a8z

9SNOH WBYNM

sBuipjing |edioiuniy

06-9 jeejsjabbiuue) vowg

asnoH ebpug

eJju8) JIAIY "

f1ouno? ybnosog cam_>> wes) sejey sssuisng

6ipensal09 epping

{400} puz) spoomyBiH ‘soleis B slessy

uoijoeg sajey sseuisng
asnoH Aemsbuly ‘0Lp Xog8 Od

SHJOUSE PUB SBNUDASY

055¢€ 08 Od

$82IAIBS SHjeuUag '@ senusAey
Buipiing j108uU0) ayL

0906 x08 Od

1265 X08 Od '891AI8S BnueAay
enusAy ebpalpjoH Op9E

wea) sajey sseuisng

95z %080 'd

om:oz UCHBIAY “HOMBM .
sjyeuag ® senuaney

¥noj aldwAlo

8SNoH WEIIM 1S

. pY Jaisayoue iy

Py Jeiseyouepy

enuBAY 1Sil4

wewabeue Auedosd poomyd07 O/
peoy efpug |[BuxneA 05

AN uafoy

edueInsy| wu:n__x )se3 - 09 9jeis3 seue

SejeY ONSOWOQ-UON
1004 YISL

PEOY POOMSIPPIN €S
aue esnoypjely
$89IAIBS |e1ouBULY
MBI BPISYI0T £
ejua" JBWOISNY
uolexe (8907

L wn

d717 SWON Jesemn
(1L060£29220) Saukey oI uelBuy - eAepm
PIT 3N UliesH eany
. 0925-0£22-680. Sdew e|Booo
H Aepaug -snid Jajep
N palun- sNid Jelepm
P17 suonnjog sssuisng Jejs|y
yooqased
:omwvmmae puByINoS J8jeM uelBuy -oABM
yedx3 Buiaes Asuop

(91v291812P) &xeds- seninn payun snid Jolem
(0151 102550) WeyBuIRON el L wenseg snid Jelem
pouno yBinquip3 jo AU eyy
8UOJEPOA
. [19unod Asjuing
|'ounod uojjog
JoUnog yBnolog ueljodoney wewayioy
P11 Bunson snquiN
P11 Auegepod
. pejwi ejew|eny

YUON UOP{D0IS - [IDUNOTD UORDOIS .
SOd - AN ushpy
33 8Iq0NLL
$8500480V eduBL4 SSBuIsNg sJayjoJg 8s0|D
mvrvvsomﬁ%noo juswaBeuel jossy |eseusd) .
flouno) éo uojdwelaA oM
{1PUNo ) uebipy
L0BS00E9ZY EASUBMS 18]BM US|OM
B ULON UOPIOO}S - PYT S8J0IG 0958
fiouno) Ay) puepspuns
YINOS LOPI0LS - |I9UN0D) UOPO0IS
. ¥g Aingsmasys - 1ouno? esysdosys
" eoueisuy) g eBieyd 0INBG [INH - PYT XN SineS
HQ yomsws - ounod ybnosog ueyjodonsiy jlempues
. Buninsuo) Wy
g u_:man:.So - 1oUN0?) BJIYSHIBUET YUON
|19uno? seuAe) UOHIN
*ou) ojusbE BQP "OU] ‘@218WWODY
eyads - |1ouno Al joodiaAl
P17 8JUeUI4 13SSY BLIOIIA
(@SIMUH B/L PV IN Auxauuod
[1ouUN0 Y MopeH
. sebiey) uonedyend Ld spuereH
~ MOLBH £p00Z0T10V I Buisea esoj)
703 9¥$500Qg 0V 82uBUIl4 sseuisng sosg €S0|D
’ SZvLEBYES ©SIOH HoRlg
._Om 016501 BuiseaT pue edueul4 >m>>mm:_v_

703 - Z90Z6 ¥V P11 8:3_“_ 1essy AemsBury

d11 stoplos es|3
LN3OV ONIDVYNVIN 10 - 3SN LON Oa
PY] SIBUINOA 2Je0p(IyD
N wiwoo3g uaphy
a¥0TANVT @10 - 3SN LON 0
apugjiy Ise3 - 1uno) auiysyieue yinos
P11 )N 18907 Qda
{X3dv2) P11 autg pue Awnoeg Japuiy
9)d 1e2)08
louno A mobsels
(266v92 ' LLOEPOZ) MBSBID Weals sseuisng
(PITOMN) LLO0BSZTZZGLE PUBHIPUNS BABM
founog At joisug
sasuadx3 yers




059929665
(56'850'90€)

AfT ¥X0O

SAQ YNWS UYOr 0092



ot
_oo1
ogb
009
008

T — IVIOL 7]

ﬁw.::vmg SD sauy] Aubws sp J1asur

sareys A1eurp1o 3 Zve bST 'spaar] ‘peoy [[EISID] ‘9lelsy [eLusnpu] [[EISHID] Tun P23y OOPYAL 24nSIT Y BLM -
sareys Areurpio g e ZVe bS] ‘spav] ‘Peoy [IEISULY ‘23eISH [BHISNpU] [[eISHID T U pajnurT 09pYN 24ns1a7 1ybrim
sareys Areutp1o o ZVe bST ‘spav] ‘peoy [eIsan] ‘Oleisd [eLsnpu] [[essyny T wun paauurT 09pYN 2nsiaT ybLp,
sareys AreurpiQ g Zve bST ‘spaa] ‘peoy [[eIsyID] ‘91elsy [BLUSTHpU] [[BISYID] T3uf) pajurT OOPYAl 4NSIoT IYBLIM:
- sareys ATeulpiQy 00T 0003 ZV7T PST ‘spea] ‘peoy [[eISHIn) ‘91eisy [eLUSRpU] [[RISYIDY T U painury OOPYA 2.4ns12T IYOLIM -
| PprRysareysjosperaq, | onEA[RUIWON . | Saleysjo-oN | (apoaysod M) SSaIppy- - | J9p[oyaIeys JO dUreN ]

aged w.ﬁ 0} payoene aq Aewr wuvw_osoumnm s Auedu109 Y3 JO 1ST[ € JUIIUIAUOD 210U J]

- SYACTOHTIVHS ANVAIWOO
0 panunT 24ns1o7 3y6Lim S




